General information about company

Scrip code 531119

Name of the company CEENIK EXPORTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. . Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % each class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares of total no. of
Category | of shar'ehol ders | u Z?xit paid-up | underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV)
I shareholder P equity equity Depository | _ as per SCRR, 1957) [ Rights Total as
(1) shares . =(IV)+ o of
(1) held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of a% o
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) Class | Class | . | (A+B+C)
eg: X egly
Promoter
(A) & 1967100 1967100 | 58.72 1967100 1967100 | 58.72
Promoter
Group
B Public 1190 1382900 1382900 |41.28 1382900 1382900 | 41.28
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 1195 3350000 3350000 | 100 3350000 3350000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of ;1; iir;es dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | " e
No. of Underlying . . shares (XII)
Shares . assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding .. .
Underlying . of convertible securities ( (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible . :
Outstanding . " as a percentage of diluted held in
@ shareholder Outstanding | securities and . B A A .
(In convertible Warrants No. Of share capital) (XI)= sa Sa | dematerialized
securities G Wa i | (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(@) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 58.72 1667100
Group
B) Public 41.28 973075
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2640175




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of No. Of Total Shareholding as -
fucﬁyo Partly |No. Of nos. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (1X)
. paid- | shares shares of shares . Total
Category & Name | Nos. OF p ald. up up underlying | held (calculated as N,O of Voting (XIV)
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . 4 B Rights asa
equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, % of
Shareholders (I) (I17) shares . % o
held shares | Receipts (IvV)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
0, .
av) held (VD) V)+ a % of Clzjlss Cla.iss Total Voting
(%) (VD) (A+B+C2) eg: X egly rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu 1967100 1967100 | 58.72 1967100 1967100 | 58.72
undivided Family
f‘l“)b'T"tal A 5 1967100 1967100 | 58.72 1967100 1967100 | 58.72
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5 1967100 1967100 | 58.72 1967100 1967100 | 58.72
Group (A)=
(A(D)+(A)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) shareholders 1142 596778 596778 | 17.81 596778 596778 | 17.81
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal | 11 576427 576427 |17.21 576427 576427 | 17.21
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 37 209695 209695 |6.26 209695 209695 |6.26
(specify)
(S;)b-Total B 1190 1382900 1382900 | 41.28 1382900 1382900 | 41.28
Total Public
Sharcholding 1190 1382900 1382900 | 41.28 1382900 1382900 | 41.28
(B=(B)(1)+ ‘ '
B)(2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1195 3350000 3350000 | 100 3350000 3350000 | 100
A+BHC2)
Total 1195 3350000 3350000 | 100 3350000 3350000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
£ Locked in pledged or
No. Of Shares . i
No. Of No. of Underlying Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares . assuming full conversion of encumbered .
. . Outstanding . (X11D) equity shares
Underlying Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr convertible held in
’ Outstanding | Outstanding " percentage of diluted share -
securities and No. . Asa Asa | dematerialized
convertible Warrants | capital) (XI)= (VIDHX) As a o 0
.. - Of Warrants (Xi) |, % of % of | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) @) % of (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@))] Indian
(a) 58.72 1667100
Sub-Total (A) 58.72 1667100
M ’
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 58.72 1667100
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€))] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 17.81 257853
(a(ii)) 17.21 542127
(e) 6.26 173095
Sub-Total (B) 41.28 973075
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
41.28 973075
B)=B)()+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 2640175
Total (A+B+C 100 2640175

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

CHANDRA
HINGORANI

KAVITA NARAIN
HINGORANI

NARAIN
HINGORANI

NARAIN
HINGORANI
HUF

NITIN NARAIN
HINGORANI

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAPPH8893K

AAPPHS8895R

AAAPHI711K

AAAHNO41IN

AJJPHO0277N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9100

1050500

450000

100000

357500

1967100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

9100

1050500

450000

100000

357500

1967100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.27

31.36

13.43

2.99

10.67

58.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

9100

1050500

450000

100000

357500

1967100

Class egy

Total

9100

1050500

450000

100000

357500

1967100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.27

31.36

13.43

2.99

10.67

58.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.27

31.36

13.43

2.99

10.67

58.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9100

1050500

250000

357500

1667100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

DHEERAJ
KUMAR
LDHIA

INDU
AGARWAL

MEENA M
HINGORANI

RAJESH
ANAND
CHAUDHARY

SHILPA
BHARAT
WADHWA

SUNILA
UPENDRA
SHUKLA

SUNITA
RAJESH
CHAUDHARY

PAN (IT)

AHCPK2417L

7777799997

AINPH1617F

AACPC2749L

AALPW5282B

AOQPS0522M

AANPCI160IN

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

66727

34300

65000

50000

100000

41000

50000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

66727

34300

65000

50000

100000

41000

50000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02

1.94

1.49

2.99

1.22

1.49

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

66727

34300

65000

50000

100000

41000

50000

Class egy

Total

66727

34300

65000

50000

100000

41000

50000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.02

1.94

1.49

2.99

1.22

1.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.02

1.94

1.49

2.99

1.22

1.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 66727 0 65000 50000 100000 41000 50000
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not Textual

providing PAN

Information(1)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

UPRNDRA C SHUKLA

RAJ KUMAR

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAYPS4074L

AKKPSI106R

Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 60000

held (IV)

55000

522027

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

60000

55000

522027

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.64

15.58

Number of Voting R

ights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

60000

55000

522027

Class egy

Total

60000

55000

522027

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.64

15.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

l.64

15.58

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

60000

55000

487727

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

SHAREHOLDER NOT PROVIED PAN NO




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
. NRI - Director or . . ,
Category CB:gdk;s;a te Bodies Corporate E‘I:Ia; Non- Director's E:lz(t:it\?;sor Director's HUF
P P Repat Relatives
More than 1
Category / More More than 1 percentage of
than 1 percentage Category sharcholding Category | Category | Category percentage of Category
shareholding
Name of the MAHAVIR INVESTMENT ROOPA
Shareholders (I) AND CONS PVT LTD TECKCHANDANI
PAN (1) AACCM6358E AAAPTS083A
No. of the
Shareholders (I) 18 ! ! 2 4 ! 12
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 111407 53626 2000 600 65000 61000 30688
held (IV)
No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 111407 53626 2000 600 65000 61000 30688
W+ (VD
Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 3.33 1.6 0.06 0.02 1.94 1.82 0.92
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 111407 53626 2000 600 65000 61000 30688
Class eg:y
Total 111407 53626 2000 600 65000 61000 30688
Totalasa%of |5 53 1.6 006  |0.02 1.94 1.82 0.92

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a




percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.33

1.6

0.06

0.02

1.94

1.82

0.92

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

79307

53626

2000

100

61000

61000

30688

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

37

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

209695

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

209695

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.27

Number of Voting R

ights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

209695

Class eg:y

Total

209695

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %

6.27




of (A+B+C2) |

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

173095

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







