General information about company								
Scrip code	531119							
Name of the company	CEENIK EXPORTS LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tak	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	No. of			No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository Depository - (IV) as per SCRR, 1957) Rights		IV)	Total as			
	(II)	held (V) held (V) (VI) (V)+ (VI) (A+B+C2)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	1967100			1967100	58.72	1967100		1967100	58.72
(B)	Public	1190	1382900			1382900	41.28	1382900		1382900	41.28
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1195	3350000			3350000	100	3350000		3350000	100

		Tabl	le I - Sumn	nary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)  Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  (Xi)  Outstanding Warrants (Xi) (A)  Outstanding Warrants (Xi	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				58.72					1667100
(B)	Public				41.28					973075
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					2640175

1	Table II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup		
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	no. each class of secur No of Voting (XIV Rights				
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,			IV)	Total as a % of	
	, ,		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	oter Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	1967100			1967100	58.72	1967100		1967100	58.72	
Sub-Total (A) (1)		5	1967100			1967100	58.72	1967100		1967100	58.72	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	1967100			1967100	58.72	1967100		1967100	58.72	
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder						
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1142	596778			596778	17.81	596778		596778	17.81	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	11	576427			576427	17.21	576427		576427	17.21	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	37	209695			209695	6.26	209695		209695	6.26	
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1190	1382900			1382900	41.28	1382900		1382900	41.28	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1190	1382900			1382900	41.28	1382900		1382900	41.28	
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Nor	Public shareholde	er				
Total ( A+B+C2 )		1195	3350000			3350000	100	3350000		3350000	100	
Total (A+B+C)		1195	3350000			3350000	100	3350000		3350000	100	

Та	ıble II - Stat	tement sho	wing sharehold	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)  Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)  assuming f convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)  which is the percentage of the percen	Shares	Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patter	rn of the Promoter and Promoter	Group	)			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				58.72					1667100
Sub-Total (A) (1)				58.72					1667100
(2)	Foreign				•	•		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				58.72					1667100
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ıs							
(a(i))				17.81					257853
(a(ii))				17.21					542127
(e)				6.26					173095
Sub-Total (B) (3)				41.28					973075
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				41.28					973075
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showii	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter- Non Pu	ıblic sl	nareholde	er		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					2640175
Total (A+B+C				100					2640175

		Individuals/	Hindu undivid	ed Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CHANDRA HINGORANI	KAVITA NARAIN HINGORANI	NARAIN HINGORANI	NARAIN HINGORANI HUF	NITIN NARAIN HINGORANI	Click here go back
PAN (II)	AAPPH8893K	AAPPH8895R	AAAPH1711K	AAAHN0411N	AJJPH0277N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9100	1050500	450000	100000	357500	1967100
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9100	1050500	450000	100000	357500	1967100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.27	31.36	13.43	2.99	10.67	58.72
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	9100	1050500	450000	100000	357500	1967100
Class eg:y						
Total	9100	1050500	450000	100000	357500	1967100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.27	31.36	13.43	2.99	10.67	58.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.27	31.36	13.43	2.99	10.67	58.72
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total						

pledged or otherwise	e encumbered (XIII)						
9100	1050500	250000	0	357500	1667100		
Reason for not providing PAN							
	9100		9100 1050500 250000	9100 1050500 250000 0	9100 1050500 250000 0 357500		

Name of the Shareholders (i)   LiMAR   AGARWAL   MILSHAM M   LiNHAM M   LiN	Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)   No. Of Partly paid up equity shares held (IV)   No. Of Partly paid up equity shares held (IV)   No. Of Shares underlying Depository Receipte (IV)   G727   34300   65000   50000   100000   41000   500   50000   100000   41000   500   500000   50000   50000   50000   50000   50000   50000   50000   500		KUMAR			ANAND	BHARAT	UPENDRA	SUNITA RAJESH CHAUDH
up equity shares         66727         34300         65000         50000         100000         41000         50           No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (VI)         Image: Compository of Receipts (VI) <td< td=""><td>PAN (II)</td><td>AHCPK2417L</td><td>ZZZZZ9999Z</td><td>AINPH1617F</td><td>AACPC2749L</td><td>AALPW5282B</td><td>AOQPS0522M</td><td>AANPC16</td></td<>	PAN (II)	AHCPK2417L	ZZZZZ9999Z	AINPH1617F	AACPC2749L	AALPW5282B	AOQPS0522M	AANPC16
Depository   Dep	up equity shares	66727	34300	65000	50000	100000	41000	50000
Total no. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (VO)+ (VI) = (IV)+ (VO)+ (	up equity shares							
held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	underlying Depository							
% of total no. of shares (calculated sper SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a work of (A+B+C2)         1.99         1.02         1.94         1.49         2.99         1.22         1.4           Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)         Class eg: X         66727         34300         65000         50000         100000         41000         500           Class eg: X         66727         34300         65000         50000         100000         41000         500           Total as a % of Total voting rights         1.99         1.02         1.94         1.49         2.99         1.22         1.4           No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (X)         Image: Convertible securities and No. of Warrants (Xi) (a)         Image: Convertible securities and No. of Warrants (Xi) (a)         Image: Convertible securities and No. of Warrants (Xi) (a)         Image: Convertible securities and No. of Warrants (Xi) (a)         Image: Convertible securities and No. of Warrants (Xi) (a)         Image: Convertible securities (B)         <	held (VII) = (IV) +	66727	34300	65000	50000	100000	41000	50000
Class eg: X   66727   34300   65000   50000   100000   41000   50000	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	1.99	1.02	1.94	1.49	2.99	1.22	1.49
Class egy	Number of Voting I	Rights held in eac	h class of secur	ities (IX)				
Total	Class eg: X	66727	34300	65000	50000	100000	41000	50000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (AX)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)  Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=  1.99  1.02  1.94  1.49  2.99  1.22  1.4	Class eg:y							
Total Voting rights 1.99 1.02 1.94 1.49 2.99 1.22 1.4  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)  Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=  1.99 1.02 1.94 1.49 2.99 1.22 1.4	Total	66727	34300	65000	50000	100000	41000	50000
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)  Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=		1.99	1.02	1.94	1.49	2.99	1.22	1.49
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)  Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Underlying Outstanding convertible							
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)  Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=  Log   1.94   1.49   2.99   1.22   1.4	Underlying Outstanding							
% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=  1.02  1.94  1.49  2.99  1.22  1.44	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
of (A+B+C2)	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	1.99	1.02	1.94	1.49	2.99	1.22	1.49
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						•
No. (a)	No. (a)							

Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	66727	0	65000	50000	100000	41000	50000			
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)								

Name of the Shareholders (I) PAN (II) No. of fully paid up equity shares	UPRNDRA C SHUKLA		
No. of fully paid		RAJ KUMAR	Click here to go back
	AAYPS4074L	AKKPS1106R	Total
held (IV)	60000	55000	522027
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	60000	55000	522027
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.79	1.64	15.58
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)	
Class eg: X	60000	55000	522027
Class eg:y			
Γotal	60000	55000	522027
Γotal as a % of Γotal Voting rights	1.79	1.64	15.58
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.79	1.64	15.58
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	ı	ı
No. (a)			
As a % of total			

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	60000	55000	487727						
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

Text Block				
Textual Information(1)	SHAREHOLDER NOT PROVIED PAN NO			

		Any	Other (s	specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	NRI – Repat	NRI – Non- Repat	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	HUF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Catego
Name of the Shareholders (I)		MAHAVIR INVESTMENT AND CONS PVT LTD				ROOPA TECKCHANDANI	
PAN (II)		AACCM6358E				AAAPT8083A	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	18	1	1	2	4	1	12
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	111407	53626	2000	600	65000	61000	30688
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	111407	53626	2000	600	65000	61000	30688
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.33	1.6	0.06	0.02	1.94	1.82	0.92
Number of Voting I	Rights held i	n each class of securities (IX)	1		1		
Class eg: X	111407	53626	2000	600	65000	61000	30688
Class eg:y							
Total	111407	53626	2000	600	65000	61000	30688
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.33	1.6	0.06	0.02	1.94	1.82	0.92
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a							

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.33	1.6	0.06	0.02	1.94	1.82	0.92
Number of Locked	in shares (X	II)		•			
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	79307	53626	2000	100	61000	61000	30688
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	37
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	209695
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	209695
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.27
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	209695
Class eg:y	
Total	209695
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	6.27

Jumber of Locked in shares (XII)  Jo. (a)  Is a % of total hares held (b)  Jumber of equity hares held in ematerialized orm (XIV)  In the shares held in ematerialized orm (XIV)					
ss a % of total hares held (b)  Number of equity hares held in ematerialized  173095					
hares held (b)  Jumber of equity hares held in ematerialized  173095					
hares held in ematerialized 173095					
лш (ді у)					
Reason for not providing PAN					
leason for not roviding PAN					